M
ag
gi
o
 2
01
8
- 1

+ =
2CC.LOG.0001. 00
HOW TO ORDER
14
Silver
.69
Bronze
.67
Black
.68
Aluminium
PROGRAMMA LOG
B
A
D
D
E
60°
A
B
D
Ø
A
B
D
Ø
15
ITEM A B Ø D
2AT.253.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2AT.226.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9991.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9991.00
ITEM A B Ø D E
2AT.253.999I .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
88 mm
3  1/2”
74 mm
2  29/32”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9991.00
ITEM A B D
2AQ.121.9999 .xx custom custom 30 mm
1  3/16”
75 mm
2  15/16”
2AQ.131.9999 .xx custom custom 35 mm
1  3/8”
80 mm
3  1/8”
LOG SERVICE STANDARD
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
+ 2CC.LOG.0001.00
LOG SERVICE CUSTOM
+ 2CC.LOG.9991.00
+ 2CC.LOG.9991.00

.68
Aluminium
HOW TO ORDER
Silver
.69
Bronze
.67
Black
.68
Aluminium
Silver
.69
Bronze
.67
Black
.68
Aluminium
Silver
.69
16
PROGRAMMA 2000A
.XX =  FINITURA
           FINISH
           page 20
20
25/32”
50
1  31/32”
A
20
25/32”
B
132
5  13/64”
20
25/32”
20
25/32”
132
5  13/64”
62
2 7/16”
66
2  19/32”
10
13/23”
32
1 17/64”
132
5  13/64”
64
2 17/32”
20
25/32”
20
25/32”
11
7/16”
69
2 45/64”
31
1 7/32”
2AM.030.00DK . xx
Aluminium